Farhults uskf

04.09.2023 Manadstavling 5
1:1
1:2 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 8.1 9.4 8.2 8.9 10.5x 43.0 43.0 x1
20 Skott 8.7 9.1 89 10.2 7.0 42.0 85.0 x1
M 20 Skott 8.1 8.8 10.6x 9.3 9.4 44.0 129.0 x2
20 Skott 8.6 9.0 10.6x 10.2 7.7 44.0 173.0 x3
1:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 10.5x 10.0 8.3 9.9 8.6 45.0 45.0 x1
20 Skott 9.0 7.8 10.2 95 10.2 45.0 90.0 x1
KL15 20 Skott 7.8 8.3 10.0 9.2 7.3 41.0 131.0 x1
20 Skott 7.5 9.1 9.3 9.2 8.7 42.0 173.0 x1
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 96 10.7x 95 9.3 10.2 47.0 47.0 x1
20 Skott 9.4 9.6 10.2 9.8 10.1 47.0 94.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 9.6 8.6 85 10.1 9.7 44.0 138.0 x1
20 Skott 10.1 9.9 9.6 9.0 9.9 46.0 184.0 x1
1:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 7.2 8.0 8.7 8.4 9.3 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 7.2 8.6 71 7.4 9.4 38.0 78.0
KL13 20 Skott 9.9 8.2 9.8 8.0 10.6x 44.0 122.0 x1
20 Skott 9.9 7.9 8.5 7.7 6.1 37.0 159.0 x1
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